REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1192J
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D1192H.
July 2020
Commercial 3 Ton High Static Belt Drive Package Gas Unit
© 2017 - 2020 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Daikin Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from improper service.
Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Daikin Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an authorized technician
and using authorized factory parts.
Daikin Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs without
notice or without incurring obligations.
 2
Equipment Support
Daikin North America, LLC
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
855-770-5678-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Daikin North America, LLC
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 17
3
RP-D1192J
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
B1370155 AUXILIARY LIMIT SWITCH 1200 (M13, M14,
M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22,
M23, M24, M25, M26, M27)
10735102 BECKETT BURNER (QTY 2)
B1368056 BELT DRIVE BLOWER WHEEL
0131L00003 BELT DRIVE MOTOR 1 HP (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21,
M22, M23, M24)
CAP075000440LA CAP 7.5 MFD/440V/OVAL (M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24)
CAP030000440LA CAPACITOR (M25, M26, M27)
CAP050000370LA CAPACITOR 5/370V (M4, M5, M20, M21)
CAP050000440LA CAPACITOR 5/440V (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19)
ZP31K5ETFE130 COMP, 31100,575/60/3 (M25, M26, M27)
ZP31K5ETF5130 COMP, 31200,200/230/60/3 (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18,
M19)
ZP31K5ETFD130 COMP,31200,460/60/3 (M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24)
0131M00431 COND MOTOR 575V (M25, M26, M27)
CONT3P025024V CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 3P, 24V (M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25,
M26, M27)
CONT3P030024V CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 3P, 24V (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17,
M18, M19)
0130M00209 CUT-OUT SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE
0130L00007 CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE
0150G00004 FAN BLADE
0130F00010 FLAME SENSOR
0151F00000P GAS VALVE - WHITE-RODGERS 2-STAGE
(M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12,
M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20,
M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27)
20261709 IGNITOR
0130F00038 LIMIT, PRIMARY, 120, LT BLUE (M1, M2, M3)
10123532 MANUAL RESET LIMIT 350ºF
0131M00847 MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M13, M14, M15, M17, M18, M19)

0151M00013 VALVE, GAS (HW) SINGLE STAGE (M1, M2,
M3)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DSG0360453HVDCAA
M2 - DSG0360453HWDAAA
M3 - DSG0360453HWXPAA
M4 - DSG0360703HRKBAA
M5 - DSG0360703HRKXAA
M6 - DSG0360703HWDAAA
M7 - DSG0360703HWJBAA
M8 - DSG0360704HHXXAA
M9 - DSG0360704HVXXAA
M10 - DSG0360704HWSBAA
M11 - DSG0360704HWXDAA
M12 - DSG0360704HWXNAA
M13 - DSG0360903HHXAAA
M14 - DSG0360903HWDAAA
M15 - DSG0360903HWXNAA
M16 - DSG0360903HWXVAA
M17 - DSG0360903HXSXAA
M18 - DSG0360903HXXAAA
M19 - DSG0360903HXXXAA
M20 - DSG0360904HHDCAA
M21 - DSG0360904HHDVAA
M22 - DSG0360904HHXAAA
M23 - DSG0360904HHXGAA
M24 - DSG0360904HXXZAA
M25 - DSG0360907HVXXAA
M26 - DSG0360907HXSXAA
M27 - DSG0360907HXXXAA
3RP-D1192J www.daikinac.com
Top Panel and Tubing Assembly
4 RP-D1192Jwww.daikinac.com
Top Panel and Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL 0121L00235NG11
COND MOTOR 575V (M25, M26, M27)0131M0043121
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M13, M14, M15, M17, M18, M19)
0131M0084721
MOTOR, 380/460 50/60 HZ (M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M22, M23, M24)
0131M0085721
Motor, Cond, 1/4 HP, 208/230V (M1, M16)0131L0006121
MOTOR, COND,  1/4 HP, 460V (M20, M21)0131L0006221
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P31
FAN GRILLE, RAISED (M20, M21)0152G0000041
GRILLE-FAN (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17,
M18, M19, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27)
0152G0000341
CONDUIT 0161R00003P51
FAN BLADE 0150G0000461
VENTURI RING 22" 0161L0000071
SCREW #10X3/4", BLACK (QTY 2)0163M00004NS
WASHER, BLACK (.50 OD .218ID) (QTY 4)0163M00005PNS
Image 2:
COMP, 31100,575/60/3 (M25, M26, M27)ZP31K5ETFE13012
COMP, 31200,200/230/60/3 (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19)
ZP31K5ETF513012
COMP,31200,460/60/3 (M8, M9, M10, M11, M12,
M20, M21, M22, M23, M24)
ZP31K5ETFD13012
CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE 0130L0000722